

City of Ruston Regular Council Meeting

Mary Joyce Community Center 5219 N Shirley St, Ruston WA 98407 City WiFi: NetGear40 Password: fancyviolin866

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

7:00 PM

MEETING CALLED TO ORDER ROLL CALL FLAG SALUTE

AGENDA APPROVAL

MINUTES: Regular Council Meeting of May 7, 2024

STAFF REPORT:Ruston Police Chief
Ruston Fire Chief

GENERAL PUBLIC COMMENTS

BUSINESS:

- ORD 1579 Establishing new reduced speed limits to 20 miles per hour on specific city streets. (2nd reading)
- 2. ORD 1580 -Updating Stormwater Rates in the City of Ruston. (2nd reading)
- 3. ORD 1581 Amending section 16.03.0509(e) to allow parking on certain city streets. (2nd reading)
- 4. ORD 1582 Billing for Basic Life Support (BLS) Transport (1st reading)
- 5. RES 789 Contract with JWM&A for TIB consultant services for the City of Ruston N. Highland Street and N. Shirley Street, from 52nd Street to Park Avenue pavement overlay project.

CLAIMS/PAYROLL: Claims for May 21, 2024

Payroll for May 20, 2024

MAYOR'S TIME

COUNCIL TIME

MEETING ADJOURNED

Individuals who desire special accommodations should contact the City Clerk at (253)759-3544 at least 48 business hours prior to Council Meetings, including individuals who would like to provide oral public comment but are unable to attend in person due to disability, limited mobility, or another reason that makes physical attendance difficult.